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Automotive Under Vehicle Support Stand, 
680kg
STOCK No.  85629      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5010559856299
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Designed for under car components such as exhausts, sub frames, 
axles, differentials and prop-shafts etc

•	 �Raising and lowering is controlled by the bearing mounted spin handle
•	 �Removable base for easier storage

DESCRIPTION

Automotive support stand designed for under car components such as exhausts, sub frames, axles, differentials and prop-shafts etc. Raising and 
lowering is smoothly and simply controlled by the bearing mounted spin handle. Fitted with a removable base for easier storage.

CONTENTS

1 x Automotive Under Vehicle Support Stand, 680kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Base Size
Capacity
Lifting Height
Max Height
Min Height
Weight

300mm
680kg
672mm
2032mm
1360mm
13.5kg
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DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual


