

# Automotive Under Vehicle Support Stand, 680kg

STOCK No. 85629 BRAND Draper

BARCODE 5010559856299

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour

#### **FEATURES**

- Designed for under car components such as exhausts, sub frames, axles, differentials and prop-shafts etc
- · Raising and lowering is controlled by the bearing mounted spin handle
- · Removable base for easier storage



## **DESCRIPTION**

Automotive support stand designed for under car components such as exhausts, sub frames, axles, differentials and prop-shafts etc. Raising and lowering is smoothly and simply controlled by the bearing mounted spin handle. Fitted with a removable base for easier storage.

#### **CONTENTS**

1 x Automotive Under Vehicle Support Stand, 680kg

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Base Size	300mm
Capacity	680kg
Lifting Height	672mm
Max Height	2032mm
Min Height	1360mm
Weight	13.5kg

Link to product - drapertools.com



# **DOCUMENTS**

